
PUBLIC HOLIDAY DAY DATE SEASIDE LANDSIDE RAIL LANDSIDE ROAD
Saturday 8 April 2023 Normal Open Normal Open
Sunday 9 April  2023 **) Normal Open / Overtime Normal Open
Monday 10 April  2023 **) Normal Open / Overtime Normal Open

Wednesday 26 April 2023 Normal Open Normal Open
Thursday 27 April 2023 **) Normal Open / Overtime Normal Open 

Wednesday 17 May 2023 Normal Open Normal Open
Thursday 18 May 2023 **) Normal Open / Overtime Normal Open

Saturday 27 May 2023 Normal Open Normal Open
Sunday 28 May 2023 **) Normal Open / Overtime Normal Open
Monday 29 May 2023 **) Normal Open / Overtime Normal Open

Sunday 24 December 2023
Monday 25 December 2023 **)
Tuesday 26 December 2023 **)

Sunday 31 December 2023
Monday 01 January 2024 **)

**) Legal Holiday

ASCENSION DAY 2023 Closed from Wednesday 22.00  - Thursday 23.00 

Normal Open

ROTTERDAM SHORTSEA TERMINALS 
PUBLIC HOLIDAY CLOSURES - 2023

EASTER 2023 Closed from Saturday 14.00  - Monday 23.00 

NATIONAL KING DAY 2023

NEW YEAR 2023 / 2024 Closed from Sunday 14.45  - Monday 14.45  / Overtime Closed from Sunday 14.00  - Monday 14.45 Closed from Saterday 14.00  - Monday 23:00

 WHITSUNDAY AND  
MONDAY 2023

Closed from Saturday 14.00  - Monday 23.00 

CHRISTMAS 2023 Closed from Sunday 14.45  - Tuesday 07.00 / Overtime Closed from Sunday 14.00  - Tuesday 23.00 Closed from Saturday 14.00  - Tuesday 23.00 


